Eerste Afdeling
Olympia
Gullegem

Singel

Reynaert

De Vrienden

Rangschikking

Tweede Afdeling

Apollo

Lier
Ponderosa
Fitland
Esseghem

Rangschikking

Week 11:
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Federale Wintercompetitie 2009-2010

Week 17 Zaterdag 27 Februari 2010

Mol

Zig Zag
Alosta
Verbroedering
Okapi

Olympia - Heusden-Zolder

Reynaert -Lokeren
Alosta - Aalst

Mol

Verbroedering - Melle
De Vrienden - Beersel
Okapi - Zwevegem

De Singel - Strombeek
Gullegem

Zig Zag - Ham

Wijnegem

Colora Roeselare
Moeskroen

Boekt

De Evers

Apollo - Aalst

Boekt - Heusden Zolder
Fitland - Destelbergen
Colora Roeselare

Lier

De Evers - Wommelgem
Ponderosa - Deurne
Esseghem - Jette
Wijnegem

Moeskroen

Esseghem - Apollo 4-5/-8+8
Klassement is aangepast
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17
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PV
97
100
84
81
79
76
65
68
59
56

PV
90
96
91
82
89
72
65
65
55
51

PNMAMDMD

PT
56
53
69
72
74
77
88
85
94
97

P +/-
343
280
75
41
67
-104
-120
-70
-231
-281

P +/-
206
369
196
70
169
11
-98
-105
-453
-365



